Montag bis Freitag ‘

Neustadt StraRenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

StraRenbahnamt H 536 6.22 6.52 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 537 6.23 6.53 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Feldbergplatz/Stadtw. 538 6.24 6.54 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C 540 6.26 6.56 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Landtag A 541 6.27 6.57 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Briickenplatz B 542 6.28 6.58 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 543 6.29 6.59 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C | |

Fischtor

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage | | | |

Bf. Romisches Theater/CineStar

Hoéfchen/Listmann A 544 6.31 7.01 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Pfaffengasse 546 6.33 7.03 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.3112.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Altstadt/Holzhof 5.47 6.34 7.04 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Eisgrubweg 548 6.35 7.05 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.35
Eisgrubweg (Ri.CineStar) | | |

Am Gautor C

Schillerplatz (Osteiner Hof) | | | |

An der Philippsschanze C

Kath. Klinikum Mainz A 5.50 6.37 7.07 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.37
Pariser Tor C 551 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.40
Alfred-Mumbacher-Str. 553 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.42
Albert-Stohr-Strale A 555 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.44
St. Bernhard A 556 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.45
Karl-Zorgiebel-Stralle A 557 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.46
Sudring D 558 6.45 7.15 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.48
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D 559 6.46 7.16 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.49
Gutenberg-Center Sud 6.01 6.48 7.18 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.51
Im Borner Grund D 6.02 6.49 7.19 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.52
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stra3e B 6.03 6.50 7.20 7.51 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.53
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Str. C 6.04 6.51 7.21 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.55
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 6.06 6.53 7.23 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.58
VERKEHRSHINWEIS © fn_ fn fn fn
Stralenbahnamt H 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23
Feldbergplatz/Stadtw. 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Landtag A 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
Brickenplatz B 15.56 16.05 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 15.57 16.06 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C | | | |

Fischtor

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage | | | |

Bf. Romisches Theater/CineStar

Hoéfchen/Listmann A 15.59 16.08 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31
Pfaffengasse 16.01 16.10 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33
Altstadt/Holzhof 16.03 16.12 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Eisgrubweg 16.05 16.14 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
Eisgrubweg (Ri.CineStar) | | | |

Am Gautor C

Schillerplatz (Osteiner Hof) | | | |

An der Philippsschanze C

Kath. Klinikkum Mainz A 16.07 16.16 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Pariser Tor C 16.10 16.19 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38
Alfred-Mumbacher-Str. 16.12 16.21 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40
Albert-Stohr-StraBe A 16.14 16.23 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42

St. Bernhard A 16.15 16.24 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale A 16.16 16.25 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44
Sudring D 16.18 16.27 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15 0.45
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D 16.19 16.28 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Gutenberg-Center Sud 16.21 16.30 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48

Im Borner Grund D 16.22 16.31 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19 0.49
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stra3e B 16.23 16.32 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Str. C 16.25 16.34 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51
Marienborn/Bahnhof C 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53

fn Nur Nacht Freitag auf Samstag und Nacht vor Feiertag auf den Feier-

tag
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Neustadt StraRenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

StraRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Stadtw.
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Bf. Rdmisches Theater/CineStar
Hofchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Eisgrubweg

Eisgrubweg (Ri.CineStar)
Am Gautor C
Schillerplatz (Osteiner Hof)
An der Philippsschanze C
Kath. Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-Str.
Albert-Stohr-Strale A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Stralle A
Sudring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D
Gutenberg-Center Sid

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Str. C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

7.02
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09

7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15

7.17
7.18
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33

7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59

8.01
8.03
8.04
8.05

8.07
8.08
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23

00100 00|00 0000 00|
NN NN N NN
GBS WN

8.37
8.38
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53

8.48
8.49
8.51
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57

8.59
9.01
9.03
9.04

9.06
9.08
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24

9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57

29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04

06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06
08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08
1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
9.4310.1310.4311.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14,51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
2 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
4 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24

. 000000V
NN NN N B
~No 0N P ©o

9.36 10.
9.38 10.
9.40 10.

9.5
9.5
9.5

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

StraBenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Stadtw.
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Bf. Romisches Theater/CineStar
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Eisgrubweg

Eisgrubweg (Ri.CineStar)
Am Gautor C
Schillerplatz (Osteiner Hof)
An der Philippsschanze C
Kath. Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbécher-Str.
Albert-Stohr-StraBe A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale A
Sitdring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D
Gutenberg-Center Sid

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Str. C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59

0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29

17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35

17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53

0.01
0.03
0.04
0.05

0.07
0.08
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23

0.31
0.33
0.34
0.35

0.37
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.53
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Sonn- und Feiertag ‘

Neustadt StraRenbahnamt > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

StraRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Stadtw.
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Bf. Rdmisches Theater/CineStar
Hofchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Eisgrubweg

Eisgrubweg (Ri.CineStar)
Am Gautor C
Schillerplatz (Osteiner Hof)
An der Philippsschanze C
Kath. Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbacher-Str.
Albert-Stohr-Strale A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Stralle A
Sudring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D
Gutenberg-Center Sid

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Str. C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

9.02
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09

9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59

0.3111.0111.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01
0.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
0.3411.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
0.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05

9.17 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07
9.18 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
9.20 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10
9.22 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12
9.2310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
9.24 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
9.2510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
9.26 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
9.28 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
9.29 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
9.30 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
9.3110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21
9.33 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23

e

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

StraBenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Stadtw.
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage
Bf. Romisches Theater/CineStar
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Eisgrubweg

Eisgrubweg (Ri.CineStar)
Am Gautor C
Schillerplatz (Osteiner Hof)
An der Philippsschanze C
Kath. Klinikum Mainz A
Pariser Tor C
Alfred-Mumbécher-Str.
Albert-Stohr-StraBe A

St. Bernhard A
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale A
Sidring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D
Gutenberg-Center Sid

Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-Str. C
Marienborn/Bahnhof C

19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29

19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35

19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
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